
Students

Staff/ Students/ Act Total

Month Month 80 Attend. Attendance

Thu. Aug. 26 Professional Development Day for Teachers – No School for Students

Fri. Aug. 27 Professional Development Day for Teachers – No School for Students    

Mon. Aug. 30 Professional Development Day (Act 80) – No School for Students

Tues. Aug. 31 First Day for Students 4 1 1 1 2

Mon. Sept. 6 Labor Day – No School 21 21 0 22 23

Fri. Oct. 8 Professional Development Day (Act 80) – No School in PM 

Mon. Oct. 11 Professional Development Day (Act 80) – No School for Students 21 19.5 1.5 41.5 44

Mon. Nov. 8 Parent/Teacher Conferences – No School for Students

Wed. Nov. 24 Thanksgiving Break Begins – No School 17 16 0 57.5 60

Wed. Dec. 1 Thanksgiving Break Ends - School Resumes

Mon. Dec. 6 No School - Snow Day #1  MAKE UP day is Feb. 7, 2011

Tues. Dec. 7 No School - Snow Day #2  MAKE Up day is Mar. 4, 2011

Wed. Dec. 15 No School - Snow Day #3  MAKE Up day is Apr. 21, 2011

Thurs Dec. 23 Winter Break Begins – No School 13 13 0 70.5 73

Mon. Jan. 3 Winter Break Ends – School Resumes

Mon. Jan. 17 Martin Luther King Day - No School 

Mon. Jan. 24 Professional Development Day for Teachers – No School for Students 20 19 0 89.5 92

Mon. Feb. 7 School in session.  Make up day #1 for December 6

Fri. Feb. 18 Professional Dev. Day  (Act 80)  OR  PROPOSED make up day # 5 if needed

Mon. Feb 21 Professional Development Day for Teachers – No School for Students 20 18 1 107.5 111

Fri. Mar. 4 School in session.  Make up day #2 for December 7 23 23 0 130.5 134

Thurs. Apr. 21 School in session.  Make up day #3 for December 15

Fri. Apr. 22 Spring Break Begins – No School

Mon. Apr. 25 Energy Day - No School  or  PROPOSED make up day # 4

Tues. Apr. 26 Spring Break Ends - School Resumes  19 19 0 149.5 153

Fri. May 27 Energy Day - No School  or  PROPOSED Act 80 day if needed for Feb. 18  or  

PROPOSED make up day # 6

Mon. May 30 Memorial Day – No School 20 20 0 169.5 173

Thurs. June 9 Last Day for Students

Fri. June 10 Commencement

Fri. June 10 Professional Development Day for Teachers – No School for Students OR 

PROPOSED Act 80 day in the event that Feb. 18 or May 27 is not able to be 

used as Act 80.

Mon. June 13 Energy Day - No School OR PROPOSED make up day #7 to be used as 

Professional Development Day for Teachers if June 10 is used as make up day 

for Act 80. 8 7 0 169.5 180

Total Teacher Days = 186

Total Student Days = 176.5 3.5 176.5 180

Make-up days will occur in the following order:

1. Mon. Feb. 7   Make up for Dec. 6         

2. Fri. Mar. 4   Make up for Dec. 7

3. Thurs. Apr. 21 Make up for Dec. 15

4. Mon. Apr. 25

5. Fri. Feb. 18

6. Fri. May 27

7 Mon. June 13 Make up day only in the event the June 10 Prof. Dev. Day needs to be made up.

·     If there is a school cancellation, and a make-up day in this order has passed, the next make-up day in the sequence will be used.

Act 80 Days:

1. Mon. Aug. 30

2. Fri. Oct. 8 - (PM)

3. Mon. Oct. 11

4. Fri. Feb. 18 or PROPOSED Fri., May 27 or Fri., June 10.

The Warren County School District is an equal opportunity education institution and will not discriminate on the basis of age, race, color, national

185 Hospital Drive, North Warren, PA  16365, (814) 723-6900

2010

2011

APPROVED February 8, 2010

WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Warren, Pennsylvania

2010-2011 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

origin, sex, or handicap in its activities, programs, or employment practices as required by Title VI, Title IX, & Section 504.

For information regarding civil rights or grievance procedures, contact the Title IX Coordinator or the Section 504 Coordinator at

Approved 2/8/10; Rev. 12/8/10; 1/6/11


